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Invitation Peter-Suen 2024
Brossard, 2- - 4-2-2024

o
CAMAK

Event 3
2024-02-02 - 17:05

50m Backstroke

11 years and older
Entry list Prelim

Entry time conversion: Linear conversion by percent (2%)

11 - 12 years, Girls
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BILLETTE, Beatrice

YU, Chloe

MOUJOUD, Lina

GINGRAS, Vittoria

CAREY, Julia

REGNIER, Lily Rose

JONAH NASIHARISIA, Julsia
CHASSE, Charlie-Rose
DONG-MORIN, Mia Alicia
WALSH-LAMOUREUX, Lauriane
LOISELLE, Camille
MARCHAND, Gabrielle
NADEAU, Emylia

11 - 12 years, Boys
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CINQ-MARS, Alexy
GUERETTE, Takuro
HOANG, Hayden
WIGHT, Graham
ROUKEMA, Carlin
FUOCO, Alexandre

LIU, zirui

COLOOS, Justin
SAYAH, Adam
LEGAULT, Simon-Olivier
FEDDAG, Rayan
OCHMAN-ARSENAULT, Benjamin

13 - 14 years, Girls
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LACROIX, Eloise
ZMOULLI, Sarah Sophia
TCHAPTCHET, Dafney
DINU, Maria loana
DROUIN, Marilou
BASSERMANN, Emma
CAISSE, Aurelie
VORNICECSU, Nicoletta-Mia
MOUJOUD, Suri
TETEREA, Sophia Maria
YOOU, Ella-Claude
D'AMICO, Lilly
RAMDANI, Sara
POIRIER, Maika
LEBREUX, Joanie
SECK, Lea

MARULLO, Talia

SHI, Yuhan

Age

12 Elite

12 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
12 Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
12 Velox

12 Club Citadins de Vaudreuil

11  Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
12  Elite

12 Club Aquatique St Michel

12 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle

12 club aquatique st-eustache

12 club aquatique st-eustache

12 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
11  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu

12 Velox

12 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle

12  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
12 E.N. St-Lambert

12  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
12  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
11 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
11 club aquatique st-eustache

12  Elite

12 Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
11 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
11  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros

14  Velox
13  Elite
13 Elite

13 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
14  club aquatique st-eustache

14  Dorval Swim Club

14 Complexe aquatique Saint-Constant
14  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
14  Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
13 Velox

13  club aquatique st-eustache

13  Club Citadins de Vaudreuil

14  Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
13 club aquatique st-eustache

14  Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
13 Velox

14  Club Aquatique St Michel

13 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle

34.78
37.14
39.26
39.68
40.56
42.33
42.63
42.10
42.24
42.88
44,05
45.04
47.75

38.69
40.26
40.33
40.76
41.68
41.17
41.29
42.00
42.27
44.07
46.23
46.42

32.55
32.79
32.91
33.57
35.33
35.25
36.21
36.67
38.04
38.41
39.07
38.97
40.23
43.19
45.75
48.85
57.08
43.23

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Club de Natation SAMAK
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speedo >

Invitation Peter-Suen 2024
Brossard, 2- - 4-2-2024

o
CAMAK

Event 3, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

13 - 14 years, Boys

ROUKEMA, Ivan
LI YING PIN, Aidan
WONG, Mahilo

KANG, Joseph
CONSTANTIN, Kristofer
THIFAULT, Charles
ONORATI, Matteo
FRIGON, Ludovic
GENDRON, Philip George
ZHANG, Austin
FERGUENE, Salim
MONTPETIT-HOUDE, Tristan
AZIZ, Adam

DNS PAULIN, Jacob

DNS BARON, Matheo
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15 years and older, Women

MATHIEU, Marie

REID, Annabelle
CHOUINARD, Frederique
KARAGIANNIS, Maria-Theoni
BEAUDOIN, Shanelle
RODGER, Emilly
CREVIER, Megane
BATTISTI, Alicia
CHAUVETTE, Frederique
DUBE, Joelle

SHEEL, Laura

PAYANT, Lea

DROUIN, Laurie

ROY, Lea-Maude
BELLEY, Evelyne
LIPOWITZ, Jessica
GUALTIERI, Isabella
MOROSHCHUK, Anastasiia
CONSTANTIN, Sarah
QUINTAL, Flavie
LESSARD, Alice
TOLENTINO, Eliza-Jane
TRUDEL, Marjorie
BRASSARD, Abigaelle
BELANGER, Carolann
ST-HILAIRE, Emma
BOISMENU, Audrey
SCRIVENS, Emmanuelle
LECLERC, Julianne
COUTRET, Lilia-Rose
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HEBERT, Amelya
DNS LEBLANC, Mathilde

KAMGAING OLOMO, Gil Landry

LEPAGE_S7SB6SM7, Lysandre

14
14
13
14
14
13
13
14
14
13
13
14
14
14
13
14

20
16
15
16
16
19
19
16
16
16
16
16
17
16
16
15
18
15
16
15
15
16
15
17
17
16
16
18
16
15
17
16
18

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux

C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux

Elite

Elite

Elite

C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Complexe aquatique Saint-Constant
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Velox

Complexe aquatique Saint-Constant
Club Aquatique St Michel

Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
E.N. St-Lambert

Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Dorval Swim Club

Dorval Swim Club

club aquatique st-eustache

club aquatique st-eustache

Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Dorval Swim Club

club aquatique st-eustache

Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Dorval Swim Club

Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux

Velox

Elite

Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Complexe aquatique Saint-Constant
Complexe aquatique Saint-Constant
Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
club aquatique st-eustache

Velox

Velox

Club Agquatique Calac Lasalle

Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
club aquatique st-eustache
Complexe aquatique Saint-Constant
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros

31.45
32.91
33.96
34.02
35.48
34.95
35.30
36.43
35.85
38.69
38.72
42.39
43.68
47.52
42.75
43.13

30.74
30.88
31.47
31.97
31.99
32.36
32.96
32.37
32.55
34.28
34.34
34.38
34.58
34.85
34.90
34.92
35.42
35.63
37.28
37.31
36.66
37.75
37.31
38.26
38.70
39.43
39.74
40.02
41.01
41.10
49.53

32.18

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Club de Natation SAMAK
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speedo >

Invitation Peter-Suen 2024
Brossard, 2- - 4-2-2024

o
CAMAK

Event 3, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

15 years and older, Men

QOwowo~NOOOTh~WNBE

WNDNNNNNNNNNRPEPRPRPRPERPERPERPRPERRERE
QOWO~NOOOUPRARWNPOOONOO UG WN P

DNS
DNS
DNS

ADAMS, Brandon
MCDOUGALL-VICK, Ryland
TREPANIER, Loic
CABANA, Clement

LEFEBVRE, Matias Sebastian

KOTB, Omar
ARSENEAU, Gabriel

LI YING PIN, Hans
MERCURI, Maurizio
BRASSARD, Ludovic
MANCINI, Sascha
CASTELDO, Tyler
BENOIT-GALLIEN, Loic
PAPILLON, Philippe-Olivier
DUGAL, Xavier
TAYLOR, Nathan
WONG, Drazic
ZMOULI, Wassim Fadel
OLIGNY, Emile
BESSOFF, Eliot
DZHAMAEV, Timur
GUILLETTE, Benjamin
DUMAIS, Jules

HUNT, Liam

ROJAS, Jose Daniel
MAATOUG, Oussema
PACHECO, Liam
BILLETTE, Florent
SELADJI, Marwane
BRIAND_PSPI, Nicolas
PELLETIER, Eloi
FREDERIC, Andre
MANUKIAN, Alexandr

27
18
19
15
18
16
17
19
17
16
15
15
15
16
19
18
16
15
15
16
17
15
17
15
15
15
15
15
15
24
18
18
15

Dorval Swim Club

C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux

club aquatique st-eustache

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Dorval Swim Club

C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux

Elite

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Dorval Swim Club

Club de natation St-Hyacinthe

club aquatique st-eustache

Club Citadins de Vaudreuil
Complexe aquatique Saint-Constant
Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Dorval Swim Club

C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux

Elite

Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Dorval Swim Club

Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Club Agquatique Calac Lasalle
Dorval Swim Club

Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Complexe aquatique Saint-Constant
Elite

Elite

Club Natation Mustang Boucherville
Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros
Club Agquatique Calac Lasalle

Club Natation Mustang Boucherville

26.23
28.60
290.01
28.67
29.72
29.77
29.41
30.08
30.13
30.54
30.56
29.97
30.95
31.00
30.43
31.19
31.57
31.08
32.07
32.97
32.55
33.23
33.31
33.59
34.33
34.89
34.30
35.44
35.87
1:06.81
28.80
30.90
31.81

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Club de Natation SAMAK
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